SDI Module with dual AES Audio for the Viper II
5269
Features
• Up to 30 dB optical link budget
• 270 Mbps SDI transport
• DVB-ASI Transport
• Single SDI video plus two AES inputs
• Equalizes coax input up to 100 meters

ST connector barrel on the rear of the rack "sled"
Perform steps in reverse order to revert to a stand-alone module.
Ordering Information
(M)TX5269-A		  -8 dBm @ 1300nm laser output
(M)TX5269-B   	  	  0 dBm @ 1300nm laser output
(M)TX5269-E		  -8 dBm @ 1550nm laser output
(M)TX5269-CW	  0 dBm @ 1550nm range distributed feedback laser
Specify DFB wavelength for CWDM; see Telecast CWDM brochure
(M)RX5269	  0 to -30 dBm received optical power range
Values are the same for Stand Alone and Rack Mount modules
102 Grove Street; Worcester, MA 01605  USA  Phone: (508)754-4858   FAX: (508)752-1520